Albany State University 2025-2026 Student Fee Schedule

Effective Fall Semester 2025

In State Tuition Program

Hours | Associate | Bachelor | Graduate | AccessCard | o | Health sc‘::fe"r' Tech Fee | TrANSPortati | Total Total Total
Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Fee Facility Fee on Fee Associate Bachelor Graduate
15| 1,980.00 [ 2,610.00 [ 2,352.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 2,725.00 | 3,355.00 [ 3,097.00
14| 1,848.00 | 2,436.00 | 2,352.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 2,593.00 | 3,181.00 | 3,097.00
13| 1,716.00 [ 2,262.00 [ 2,352.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 2,461.00 | 3,007.00 [ 3,097.00
12| 1,584.00 | 2,088.00 | 2,352.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 2,329.00 | 2,833.00 | 3,097.00
11| 1,452.00 [ 1,914.00 [ 2,156.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 2,197.00 | 2,659.00 | 2,901.00
10| 1,320.00 | 1,740.00 | 1,960.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 2,065.00 | 2,485.00 | 2,705.00
9( 1,188.00 | 1,566.00 | 1,764.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,933.00 | 2,311.00 | 2,509.00
8| 1,056.00 | 1,392.00 [ 1,568.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 1,801.00 | 2,137.00 | 2,313.00
7 924.00 | 1,218.00 [ 1,372.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,669.00 | 1,963.00 | 2,117.00
6| 792.00 | 1,044.00 [ 1,176.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 1,537.00 | 1,789.00 | 1,921.00
5 660.00 870.00 980.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,405.00 | 1,615.00 | 1,725.00
4| 528.00 696.00 784.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 1,273.00 | 1,441.00 | 1,529.00
3 396.00 522.00 588.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,141.00 | 1,267.00 | 1,333.00
2|  264.00 348.00 392.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 | 65.00 50.00 | 1,009.00 | 1,093.00 | 1,137.00
1 132.00 174.00 196.00 10.00 85.00 200.00 | 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 877.00 919.00 941.00
ASU 100% Online - Tution Fees eTuition - ASU Online Courses
Per Credit "
Program Online Fee
Hour
Access Program 132.00 405.00 Online tuition is assessed at the appropriate eTuition, eCore, and eMajor rate as stated on the left
Bachelor Program 174.00 405.00 Out of State students taking a combination of on campus and ASU online courses will be assessed Out of State tuition for all classes, up to 15 hours.
Graduate Program 308.00 405.00 Housing students will pay all mandatory fees ($745)
eCore 159.00 405.00 Students, not in housing, taking all online courses will be charged an online fee of $405
eMajor 199.00 405.00
Out of State Tuition Prorgam
Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition | Card Fee Fee Facility Fee on Fee Associate Graduate |International | International | International
15| 7,650.00 | 9,900.00 [ 9,792.00 | 7,875.00 | 10,185.00 [ 10,068.00 [ 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 8,395.00 | 10,645.00 | 10,537.00 | 8,620.00 [ 10,930.00 | 10,813.00
14| 7,140.00 [ 9,240.00 ( 9,792.00 | 7,350.00 9,506.00 | 10,068.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 7,885.00 9,985.00 | 10,537.00 | 8,095.00 | 10,251.00 [ 10,813.00
13| 6,630.00 | 8,580.00 [ 9,792.00 | 6,825.00 | 8,827.00 [ 10,068.00 [ 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 7,375.00 9,325.00 [ 10,537.00 [ 7,570.00 9,572.00 [ 10,813.00
12| 6,120.00 [ 7,920.00 ( 9,792.00 | 6,300.00 8,148.00 | 10,068.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 6,865.00 8,665.00 | 10,537.00 | 7,045.00 8,893.00 | 10,813.00
11| 5,610.00 | 7,260.00 | 8,976.00 | 5,775.00 | 7,469.00 [ 9,229.00 [ 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 6,355.00 8,005.00 9,721.00 [ 6,520.00 8,214.00 9,974.00
10| 5,100.00 [ 6,600.00 ( 8,160.00 | 5,250.00 6,790.00 8,390.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 5,845.00 7,345.00 8,905.00 | 5,995.00 7,535.00 9,135.00
9| 4,590.00 | 5,940.00 | 7,344.00 | 4,725.00 | 6,111.00 | 7,551.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 5,335.00 6,685.00 8,089.00 | 5,470.00 6,856.00 8,296.00
8| 4,080.00 | 5,280.00 | 6,528.00 [ 4,200.00 5,432.00 6,712.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 4,825.00 6,025.00 7,273.00 | 4,945.00 6,177.00 7,457.00
7| 3,570.00 | 4,620.00 | 5,712.00 | 3,675.00 | 4,753.00 | 5,873.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 4,315.00 5,365.00 6,457.00 [ 4,420.00 5,498.00 6,618.00
6| 3,060.00 | 3,960.00 | 4,896.00 | 3,150.00 | 4,074.00 | 5,034.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 3,805.00 | 4,705.00 5,641.00 [ 3,895.00 | 4,819.00 5,779.00
5| 2,550.00 | 3,300.00 | 4,080.00 | 2,625.00 | 3,395.00 | 4,195.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 3,295.00 | 4,045.00 | 4,825.00 | 3,370.00 | 4,140.00 [ 4,940.00
4| 2,040.00 [ 2,640.00 | 3,264.00 | 2,100.00 | 2,716.00 [ 3,356.00 [ 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 2,785.00 3,385.00 [ 4,009.00 [ 2,845.00 3,461.00 [ 4,101.00
3| 1,530.00 | 1,980.00 | 2,448.00 | 1,575.00 | 2,037.00 | 2,517.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 2,275.00 2,725.00 3,193.00 [ 2,320.00 2,782.00 3,262.00
2| 1,020.00 | 1,320.00 | 1,632.00 | 1,050.00 1,358.00 1,678.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,765.00 2,065.00 2,377.00 [ 1,795.00 2,103.00 2,423.00
1| 510.00 660.00 816.00 525.00 679.00 839.00 | 10.00 85.00 | 200.00 55.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 | 1,255.00 1,405.00 1,561.00 | 1,270.00 1,424.00 1,584.00

Make College Easier to Pay for with a Tuition Payment Plan - https://myc

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID FOR ADMITTANCE TO CLASS, HOUSING & FOOD SERVICES
Plan Opens for Fall 2025 - June 1, 2025

plan.com/alk

Student Bills may be viewed online on the ASU Touchnet Student Portal -Demand Statement
Make a Payment - Touchnet Student Portal
https://secure.touchnet.net/C25987_tsa/web/caslogin.jsp
For additional information, contact the Bursar's Office:
Email: Bursar@asurams.edu
Phone: 1-229-500-4358
Location: Ram Central, Student Center, Building "C", West Campus
Student Resources:

Website: https://www.asurams.edu/academic-affairs/current-students.php

tate-university/




Campus Life and Dining Services

Food Services - Board Plans Amount
All Access - unlimited meals per week 2,600.00
The Deluxe - 14 meals per week 2,460.00
The Social Lite - 10 meals per week 1,915.00
Rams 110 1,545.00
Ram 35 342.00
Ram 65 617.00

Food Services-Dining Dollars I Amount |
Additional Dining Dollars | 100.00 |

*Unused Dining Dollars greater than the incentive amount for each plan and if the balance is greater

than $10 are refundable at end of the semester/term.

Housing A dation Types Room Laudry Total

Hall 1/2 (Private Room/Shared Bath-4 Bedroom Suite) 3,093.00 60.00 | 3,153.00

Hall 3/4 (Private Room/Shared Bath-4 Bedroom Apartment) 3,452.00 60.00 | 3,512.00

Hall 5 (Shared Room-Semi-Private-1 Bedroom Suite) 3,008.00 60.00 | 3,068.00

Hall 5 (Shared Room-Semi-Private-2 Bedroom Suite) 3,093.00 60.00 | 3,153.00

Hall 5 (Singe Room) (RA) 3,672.00 | 60.00 | 3,732.00

Hall 6 (Private Room/Shared Bath-2 Bedroom Suite) 3,205.00 60.00 | 3,265.00

Hall 6 (Private Unite) (RA) 3,672.00 | 60.00 | 3,732.00

North/East/South (Private Room/Shared Bath-2 Room-Traditional Unit) 2,240.00 60.00 | 2,300.00

North/East/South (Triple Occupancy-2 Room Traditional Unit) 1,592.00 60.00 | 1,652.00

West Commons (Private Room/Shared Bath-2 Bedroom Suite) 3,519.00 60.00 | 3,579.00

West Commons (Private Unit) 4,183.00 60.00 | 4,243.00

West Commons (Private Room/Shared Bath-2 Bedroom Apartment) 3,152.00 60.00 | 3,212.00

West Village South (Private Room/Shared Bath-2 Bedroom Suite) 3,743.00 60.00 | 3,803.00

West Village South (Private Unit) 4,183.00 60.00 | 4,243.00

Housing Mi: Fees

Health and Safety Violation 25

Housing Application Fee 100

Key Replacement 45

Laundry Fee 60

Littering (Loose Trash) 5

Other Miscellaneous Fees
Il Fees Health Professions Misc Fees

Application/Processing 25.00(Background Checks 57.00 |EMS Platinum Planner 90.00

Applied Music 150.00| Computed Tomography Liability Insurance 13.00 |Health Info Tech Liability Insurance 13.00

Art Lab 50.00({CPR 15.00 |Med Lab Tech Liability Insurance 13.00

Auto Decal-Student 30.00|Dental Hygeine Liability Insurance 13.00 |Med Lab Tech Test 225.00

Cardio Equipment Fee 15.00|Diagnostic Medical Sonography 13.00 |Nursing Background Check 96.00

Graduation 75.00(EMS - ACLS 15.00 |Nursing Liability Insurance 13.00

ID Replacement Card 25.00{EMS - PALS 20.00 |Nursing Skills Kit 43.00

Insufficient Funds 30.00{EMS HESI (AEMT) 51.00 |Occupational Therapy Liability Ins 13.00

Lab Fee 45.00|EMS HESI (EMT) 41.00 |OTA Materials 60.00

Orientation Fee (Fall) 185.00| EMS HESI (Paramedic) 67.00 |Pediatric Neonatal Resp Care 105.00

Orientation Fee (Spring/Summer) 50.00[EMS Liability Insurance 55.00 |Phelbotomy Liability Ins 13.00

Registration Late Fee-after cancellation 150.00|EMS NR Written (AeMT) 136.00 |Physical Therapy Exam 65.00

Registration Late Fee-after drop/add 100.00|EMS NR Written (EMT)_ 104.00 |Physical Therapy Liability Ins 13.00

Registration Late Free-first day 50.00[EMS NR Written (Paramedic) 160.00 |Radiology Liability Ins 13.00

Transcript 5.00[Nursing Testing Fee (NURS 1101, 1111, 1112, 2111) 125.00 [Respiratory Care Gary Persing 545.00
Nursing Testing Fee BSN (2231, 2331 4240, 4342) 139.75 |Respiratory Therapy Liability Ins 13.00
Nursing Testing Fee (NURS 2115, 4345 380.00 [ACEMAPP 50.00
Nursing BridgeTesting Fee (NURS 1301, 1311, 2311) 125.00 |Advacned Cardiac Life Support 15.00
Nursing Bridge Testing Fee (NURS 2115BR) | 505.00




